Citation
E0054180
E0054182
E0052822
E0056812
E0056812
E0043334
E0056828
E0051384
E0053428
125175
124703
123910
E0055251
E0055251
E0043305
E0045365
E0045779
E0045779
E0051931
E0054639
E0054640
E0054640
E0055256
E0055256
E0055260
E0055260
E0047274
E0051357
E0055265
E0055266
E0055266
E0055267
E0055267

Violation Name

1

N RPNRPRRPRRPRPLRNRPNRPRNRPRRPNRPRRNRPRRPRRPRLRRRERERBNNIERIPRLR

GOVEA, JOSEPH JOHN

UKOHA, IKECHUKWU E

HORD, TIMOTHY LEE

ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS
ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS
AARON, CHRIS LEWIS

GARCIA, MADELEINE ISABELLA
DELGADO, JANETTE MARIE
ROSAS, ALICIA SILVA

RUTLEDGE, JEFFREY

MENDEZ, DANNY C

NOLEN, JEREMY DACE

GARCIA, LETICIA MARIA

GARCIA, LETICIA MARIA
PANNELL, BRITTANY ARDENIA
JOHNSON, CEDNAI LASHAI
CASTANIDA, EFRAIN
CASTANIDA, EFRAIN

PANTOJA, GABRIELLA
LOCKHART, GARY DON JR
BURRELL, JAKARRIAN

BURRELL, JAKARRIAN
SOTO-JUAREZ, JOSE LUIS JR
SOTO-JUAREZ, JOSE LUIS JR
MORRISON, SHAWNQUISHA LARA
MORRISON, SHAWNQUISHA LARA
LOPEZ, GABRIEL ADAM

GILLIS, DELRICK LOUIS

JUSTICE, ANGELA NADEAN
MORENO, ADRIAN

MORENO, ADRIAN

LANG, TAYLOR DEJAUN

LANG, TAYLOR DEJAUN

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 9:30 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM

Offense

SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 69 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS RESTRICTED
SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNRESTRAINED CHILD

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAILED TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



E0055268
E0055270
E0055270
E0056726
E0056726
E0056730
E0056730
E0056730
E0056747
126013

E0045362
E0045363
E0052272
E0052272
E0043307
E0043307
E0054167
E0055275
E0055275
E0054641
125301

125301

E0054168
E0054168
126863

126863

126863

WINRPNRPNRPRPRNRPRPRNRPRNRRPRPRPLRWNRNERERNIERLEPR

ELSAYED, IZZELDIN AMIN

EVANS, CORBI DEVERN

EVANS, CORBI DEVERN

MORALES TORRES, DAVID
MORALES TORRES, DAVID
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
DIERKSEN, SHAUN

SOLIS, AVIGAIL

PALIN, CHRISTOPHER PHILLIP
JIMENEZ, ROSIE

CORTEZ, DOMINGO RAMON
CORTEZ, DOMINGO RAMON
KYERS, CAYTLAN CHEI

KYERS, CAYTLAN CHEI

WHITTEN, KEITH ADDISON
SANCHEZ, REYES CONTRERAS
SANCHEZ, REYES CONTRERAS
LEFLORE, TYEISHA PATRICKANNA
GUERRA, GRISELDA

GUERRA, GRISELDA

DENNIS, STEPHEN RONARD
DENNIS, STEPHEN RONARD
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER DEJUAN
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER DEJUAN
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER DEJUAN

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM
11/11/2022 10:00 AM

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
NO MUDFLAPS OR IMPROPER MUDFLAPS
SPEEDING 56 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

PARKED FACING TRAFFIC

RUNNING AT LARGE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPEN CONTAINER

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION



